Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alessandro Harker - (1213070) - Farnham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Meet

Haslemere and Farnham SC Autumn Sparkler

Farnham SC Club Champs 2022

Haslemere, Farnham & Godalming Last Chance Meet 23

Mark Menzies Meet 2023

Haslemere SC Mark Menzies Meet 2022
2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier 2021
Farnham SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Farnham

Farnham Swimming Club

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020

Farnham BBS Sprints Trophy

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
BBS Sprints and Mini-Meet 2019

Farnham Club Champs

HSC Club Championships

FSC Last Chance Counties 2018

Farnham "BBS" Sprint Trophy 2017
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Haslemere Spring Open Meet

Farnham Last Chance 2017

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Hart Last Chance County Qualifier 2016

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
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Wycombe LC
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Fleet

Horsham
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Swims in Date Order

Time
26.90
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24/04/16
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28/11/15
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18/01/15
01/11/15
28/06/15
02/11/14
13/07/14

Date

23/04/23
15/01/23
16/10/22
26/06/22
24/04/22
15/01/22
04/12/21
23/05/21
08/11/20
07/03/20
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24/11119
07/07/19
09/12/18
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25/11/18
27/10/18
24/06/18
19/12/17
03/12/17
01/10/17
02/07/17
23/04/17
15/01/17
11/12/16
26/11/16
20/11/16
15/10/16

18/09/16
03/07/16
21/05/16
24/04/16
17/01/16
28/11/15
01/11/15
28/06/15
18/01/15
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Farnham Club Champs

Haslemere April L3 Open Meet

Farnham Club Sprints

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Farnham BBS Sprint Handicap

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet
Farnham Club Championships

Farnham Club Championships 2015
Farnham Club Sprints 2015

Farnham Club Championships

Farnham Club Sprints

Meet

Mark Menzies Meet 2023

Haslemere, Farnham & Godalming Last Chance Meet 23

Haslemere and Farnham SC Autumn Sparkler
Farnham SC Club Champs 2022

Haslemere SC Mark Menzies Meet 2022
Farnham SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier 2021
Farnham

Farnham Swimming Club

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020

BBS Sprints and Mini-Meet 2019

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Farnham Club Champs

Farnham BBS Sprints Trophy

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
HSC Club Championships

FSC Last Chance Counties 2018

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Farnham "BBS" Sprint Trophy 2017
Farnham Mini Meet Farnham Club Sprints
Haslemere Spring Open Meet

Farnham Last Chance 2017

Hart Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Farnham Club Champs

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Farnham BBS Sprint Handicap

Farnham Club Sprints

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Haslemere April L3 Open Meet

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Farnham Club Championships 2015
Farnham Club Sprints 2015

Farnham Club Championships
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40.97 119 H 02/11/14  Farnham Club Championships Farnham 4

43.22 101 H 13/07/14 Farnham Club Sprints Farnham 4
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